
2024 Cold Water Pressure Washer Promotion 

 CETA Certified to meet industry perfomance specifications
 ETL Certified to meet UL safety standards & OSHA requirements.
 Assembled & tested prior to pick-up

 Industrial Grade HOTSY PUMP
 50’ hose & 4 quick couple nozzles
 Puncture proof flat-free tires
 Thermal pump protector

 Detergent injector
 Heavy-duty remote mount 
      unloader with bypass loop
 Sturdy aluminum frame

 7-Year Pump 
      Warranty

 3-4 Year Engine    
      Warranty

 1-Year Labor 
      Warranty

HEAVY DUTY PRESSURE WASHERS 
DURABLE | REPAIRABLE | BUILT-TO-LAST
Complete with these value added features:

Prices subject to change without notice. *PMU Only, accessories sold separately. - V240325

$921
1.107-398.0

$1,215
9.807-711.0

HD 3.0/27 G
Direct Drive Pump

2700 PSI
3.0 GPM

$1,110
1.107-440.0

$1,180
1.107-421.0

$1,499
9.807-712.0

HD 3.5/35 G
Direct Drive Pump

3500 PSI
3.5 GPM

$1,390
1.107-399.0

$1,342
1.107-429.0

$1,712
9.807-713.0

HD 4.0/40 G
Direct Drive Pump

4000 PSI
4.0 GPM

$1,544
1.107-400.0

$1,638
1.107-435.0

$2,089
9.807-714.0

HD 4.0/40 Ge
Direct Drive Pump

ELECTRIC START
BATTERY INCLUDED

4000 PSI
4.0 GPM

$1,463
1.107-442.0

$1,465
1.107-422.0

$1,869
9.807-716.0

HD 3.5/35 GB
Belt Drive Pump

3500 PSI
3.5 GPM

$1,806
1.107-443.0

$1,752
1.107-430.0

$2,230
9.807-717.0

HD 4.0/40 GB
Belt Drive Pump

4000 PSI
4.0 GPM

$2,265
1.107-440.0

$2,292
1.107-434.0

$2,709
9.807-718.0

HD 4.0/40 GeB
Belt Drive Pump

ELECTRIC START
BATTERY INCLUDED

4000 PSI
4.0 GPM

$1,806
1.107-445.0

$1,752
1.107-446.0

$2,229
9.808-251.0

HIGH
GPM

HD 5.0/30 GB
Belt Drive Pump

3000 PSI
5.0 GPM

$1,176
1.107-441.0

$1,489
9.807-715.0

HD 3.0/27 GB
Belt Drive Pump

2700 PSI
3.0 GPM

$4,722
1.107-460.0

$5,475
1.107-413.0

HIGH
GPM

HD 8/35 GeB*
Belt Drive Pump

ELECTRIC START
BATTERY INCLUDED

3500 PSI
8.0 GPM


