

2024 Cold Water Pressure Washer Promotion

1210 N OREGON AVE. PASCO, WA 99301 NORTHSTARHOTSY.COM | (509) 547-2323



HEAVY DUTY PRESSURE WASHERS DURABLE | REPAIRABLE | BUILT-TO-LAST

Complete with these value added features:

- ✓ Industrial Grade **HOTSY PUMP** Detergent injector
- 50' hose & 4 quick couple nozzles I Heavy-duty remote mount
- Puncture proof flat-free tires Thermal pump protector
- unloader with bypass loop Sturdy aluminum frame
- CETA Certified to meet industry perfomance specifications
- **V** ETL Certified to meet UL safety standards & OSHA requirements.
- Assembled & tested prior to pick-up
- 7-Year Pump Warranty
- ☑ 3-4 Year Engine ☑ 1-Year Labor Warranty
 - Warranty

		HONDA ENGINES		KÄRCHER
2700 PSI	HD 3.0/27 G	\$1,215		\$921
3.0 GPM	Direct Drive Pump	9.807-711.0		1.107-398.0
3500 PSI	HD 3.5/35 G	\$1,499	\$1,180	\$1,110
3.5 GPM	Direct Drive Pump	9.807-712.0	1.107-421.0	1.107-440.0
4000 PSI	HD 4.0/40 G	\$1,712	\$1,342	\$1,390
4.0 GPM	Direct Drive Pump	9.807-713.0	1.107-429.0	1.107-399.0
4000 PSI	HD 4.0/40 Ge ELECTRIC START	\$2,089	\$1,638	\$1,544
4.0 GPM	Direct Drive Pump BATTERY INCLUDED	9.807-714.0	1.107-435.0	1.107-400.0
2700 PSI	HD 3.0/27 GB	\$1,489		\$1,176
3.0 GPM	Belt Drive Pump	9.807-715.0		1.107-441.0
3500 PSI	HD 3.5/35 GB	\$1,869	\$1,465	\$1,463
3.5 GPM	Belt Drive Pump	9.807-716.0	1.107-422.0	1.107-442.0
4000 PSI	HD 4.0/40 GB	\$2,230	\$1,752	\$1,806
4.0 GPM	Belt Drive Pump	9.807-717.0	1.107-430.0	1.107-443.0
4000 PSI	HD 4.0/40 GeB ELECTRIC START	\$2,709	\$2,292	\$2,265
4.0 GPM	Belt Drive Pump BATTERY INCLUDED	9.807-718.0	1.107-434.0	1.107-440.0
3000 PSI	HD 5.0/30 GB	\$2,229	\$1,752	\$1,806
5.0 GPM	Belt Drive Pump	9.808-251.0	1.107-446.0	1.107-445.0
3500 PSI	HD 8/35 GeB*	\$5,475		\$4,722
8.0 GPM	Belt Drive Pump	1.107-413.0		1.107-460.0

Prices subject to change without notice. *PMU Only, accessories sold separately. - V240325